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04/06/2025 - 08/06/2025 | 804 km |
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OLIVEIRA Ivo
OLIVEIRA Ru
COViAlessandro—
GRORSCHARTNER Felix
HERREGODTS Rune
MOLANO juan-Sebastidn—
MORGADO Anténio
MEZGEC Luka
WALSCHEID Max
DONALDSON Robert
GROENEWEGEN Dylan
KRIJNSEN Jelte
REINDERS Elmar
BAUHAUS Phil
ERMAKOV Roman
ERZEN Zak
KEPPLINGER Rainer
OMRZEL Jakob
STOCKWELL Oliver
VAN MECHELEN Vlad
BAGIOLI Andrea
DECLERCQ Tim
GEOGHEGAN HART Tao
OOMEN Sam
SODERQVIST jakob—
LOPEZ Juan Pedro
TEUTENBERG Tim Torn
BERRADE Urko
CARRASCOSA Pablo
SOSAtvanRamiro—
IRIBAR Unai
PARRA José Félix
RETEGI Mikel

URIARTE Diego
BADILATTI Matteo
BAX Sjoerd

CALZONI Walter
CAMPRUBI Marcel
CHRISTEN Fabio
PARISINI Nicolo
VANHOUCKE Harm
SEVILLA Diego Pablo
CRESCIOLI Ludovico
DE CASSAN Davide
GOMEZ German Dario
TERCERO Fernando
ZOCCARATO Samuele
PENALVER Manuet—
BOMBODavide—
CARBONI Giovanni
GELEIN Owen

KYFFIN Zeb

MAIRE Adrien

NELSEN -Sebastian—
VERSCHUREN Killian
BEVORT Carl-Frederik
DALBY Simon—
HVIDEBERG Jonas Hem
KULSET Johannes
KULSET Magnus
LALAND Sakarias Koller
JOHANNESSEN Anders Halland
COLNAGHI Luca

CRUZ Edward

PALETTI Luca

ERRENO MartiSant
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S5L020051019
AUT19970819
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ROJAS Vicente
SCALCO Matteo
TOLIO Alex
ARRIOLA-BENGOA Julen
JOHNSTON Calum
CASTELLON Jan
BARCELO Fernando
DARDER Sergi
FERNANDEZ Samuel
MOLENAAR Alex
GONZALEZ Roberto Carlos
VERRANDO tuca—
PIRAS Andrea
QUARTUCCI Lorenzo
RAJOVIC DusSan—
SAMUDIO Carlos
TSARENKO Kyrylo
FAGUNDEZ Eric Antonio
APARICIO Mario
BOUGLAS Georgios—
DELGADO David

DIAZ José Manuel
KUDUS Merhawi
OKAMIKA Ander
AGIRRE Jon

DINA Mérton

LOPEZ Jordi

ISASA Xabier
JUARISTI Txomin
MINTEGI Iker

VAN DER TUUK Danny
FINKST Tilen
PETERLIN Nejc

SKOK Anze

SKOK Marcel

SPOLJAR Jaka

PECNIK Teo

ZUMER Matic

JURIK Martin
FALTYNEK Jan—
MEEJNEK Danielt—
PAKOT Andras Gusztav
TOMAN-Patrik—

GLORNER Tim

REIRIG Patrick

ROBER Dominik

BRADAC Adam

AVANCINI Henrigue da Silva
KOMAC Nejc

MAROLT Jaka

MERNIK Sven Aleksander
OBLAK Gal

WRIGHT Paul

EAVES Alex

GOKOVIC Nicotas—
TOMSIC Dan Andrej
PRITRZNIK jon—

SIMS Oliver

STAJNAR Mihael

LI Ting Wei

CHI20020430
ITA20040625
ITA20000330
ESP20010216
GBR19981101
ESP20030731
ESP19960106
ESP20030630
ESP20030711
NED19990713
PAN19940521
ITA20040712
ITA20020205
ITA19990405
SRB19971119
PAN19971005
UKR20001013
URU19980819
ESP20000423
GRE19901117
ESP20000713
ESP19950118
ERI19940123
ESP19930402
ESP19970910
HUN19960411
ESP19980814
ESP20010824
ESP19950720
ESP20021115
POL19991105
SLO19970706
5L020060817
SLO20000915
5L020050523
SLO20030304
SL020020331
SLO19971119
SVK20041002
CZE20060623
CZE20040225
HUN20060318
CZE20050227
CZE20060105
CZE20060928
GER19981209
GER20000225
GER20011103
GER20031014
GER20060630
GER19940603
GER19991012
CZE20060620
BRA19890330
SL020030620
S5L020050921
SL020060614
S5LO20060825
NZL19980203
AUS20060303
CR0O20040626
SLO20030205
SLO20061226
AUS20060307
5L020001006
TPE20010209



